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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals
 
Event 1  Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 24.56 R Caitlin Kirsteier2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST 181 25.75Caitlin Connor

PSC 172 25.76Kristen E Shema

BRK 183 26.17Lauren Mitchell

PSC 164 26.59Amanda C Keagy

BRK 165 26.63Sylvia Fisher

PHX 176 26.71Alexandra Yurko

BRK 157 26.96Victoria Hendricks

PSC 168 27.01Alison I McLaughlin

NOR 159 27.05Yuna Huh

NOR 1610 27.46Jesse Magee

TORR 1611 27.47Jennifer Davis

NCST 1712 27.48Colleen Lawlor

HATY 1613 27.52Katie M Moore

PSC 1714 28.01Mary Anne Wietecha

LMTB 1515 28.10Chloe Connor

PQST 1616 28.36Angela Sylvester

NOR 18--- X28.84Rachel Magee

OVP 15--- X29.52Annie Farley

 
Event 2  Men 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 21.57 R B. McCredie2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 181 21.68Jake Goroshko

LMTG 182 22.17Travis Venables

BSC 183 22.48Joseph Barclay

PHX 174 22.73Dave Kneiss

OSC 155 22.93Andrew Morris

NOR 176 23.21Matt O'Donnell

PSC 187 23.32Evan J Villafranca

LMTG 18*8 23.34Danny Lawton

BSC 16*8 23.34Erik Fenstermaker

OSC 1810 23.41Danny Giampietro

BRK 1711 23.67Thomas Rogers

PSC 1712 23.68Aaron T Jordan

BAC 1613 23.85Joseph O'Boyle

BRK 1814 23.92Adam Fisher

HATY 1515 24.07Ian T Palau

PSC 1816 24.26Alex J Bowen

LMTG 16--- X24.14Matthew Doucette

LMTG 15--- X24.24Matt Babel

 
Event 3  Women 12-18 200 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 1:56.64 R K. Shema2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 171 1:59.82Kristen E Shema

27.48 29.84 31.11 31.39

OSC 132 2:04.12Elle Braun

28.63 31.19 32.49 31.81

BAC 173 2:05.43Lizzie Miller

28.61 31.48 32.41 32.93

PSC 124 2:06.37Julia K Riegel

29.29 32.13 33.68 31.27

PSC 125 2:06.50Joy R Schwedler

28.97 32.22 33.42 31.89

BAC 136 2:06.56Kristin Bell

29.48 32.26 32.40 32.42

PSC 127 2:08.44Maggie Mikalic

29.59 32.48 33.39 32.98

SMM 138 2:11.93Abaigail Ann Monaghan

29.83 32.40 34.86 34.84

BAC 179 2:16.89Jennifer Campbell

30.96 33.69 35.85 36.39

LMTG 1210 2:18.60Katie Williams

31.26 34.59 36.53 36.22

BRK 1211 2:20.94Ava Gamble

32.45 36.59 36.99 34.91

PHX 1512 2:22.32Dana Bonner

31.56 36.20 38.13 36.43

RICHBORO 1213 2:22.94Samantha R Adler

31.58 36.51 37.79 37.06

SOM 1214 2:29.81Gabriele Celona

33.54 39.59 39.44 37.24

PSC 1315 2:30.36Angela E Gargani

34.43 39.10 40.18 36.65

NOR 1216 2:31.02Talya Shvarzman

34.89 38.39 39.50 38.24

PHX 17--- X2:34.39Andrea Martino

34.11 39.49 41.17 39.62

NOR 14--- X2:47.10Kayla Sweeney

37.51 43.50 44.53 41.56

 
Event 4  Men 12-18 200 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 1:46.62 R G. Boody2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 181 1:48.61Nicholas Jeronis

25.55 27.33 28.33 27.40

PSC 142 1:50.64Stuart R Sumner

25.93 28.48 28.38 27.85

LMTG 153 1:50.83Joshua Belder

25.85 27.91 28.87 28.20

BAC 174 1:53.14John Polidoro

25.91 28.76 30.15 28.32

PHX 175 1:56.10Dave Kneiss

27.08 29.31 30.31 29.40

WST 186 1:56.56Brian Ross

26.32 28.82 30.20 31.22

LMTB 177 1:56.97Phillip Chrzanowski

26.38 29.40 31.00 30.19

RICHBORO 158 1:57.70Mason A Sjostedt

26.61 30.02 31.26 29.81

BRK 189 2:02.44Adam Fisher

26.74 30.30 32.09 33.31

LMTG 1310 2:03.43Andrew Belder

28.40 31.23 32.10 31.70

WSC 1711 2:05.60Jordan Heim

28.65 32.22 32.62 32.11

NOR 1312 2:07.41Trevor Johnson

29.26 32.71 33.98 31.46
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 4  Men 12-18 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSC 1513 2:07.89Jake Cawley

27.87 31.42 34.70 33.90

PSC 1414 2:09.85Cole W Martin

28.66 32.90 34.12 34.17

BAC 1415 2:10.17Daniel Dolan

29.49 32.88 34.12 33.68

RICHBORO 1416 2:16.99Mark A Disbrow

29.91 34.60 35.98 36.50

LMTB 16--- X2:04.97Rob Zisa

27.08 30.87 33.76 33.26

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 24.85 R Sara Coenen2003

Pool: 25.05 Jacqueline Rounsavill7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 131 25.29Julia Goroshko

LMTG 142 25.30Jacqueline Rounsavill

TORR 133 26.33Samantha Boyes

LMTG 144 27.06Madeline Doucette

PSC 135 27.39Heidi N Scholer

PQST 136 27.98Kayla Lichtner

LMTB 137 28.49Viva Connor

NOR 138 28.56Jackie Gringolts

PSC 149 28.58Sarah A Marshall

HATY 1410 28.75Angela R Leamon

BRK 1411 28.76Cara Fisher

BAC 13*12 29.04Kylie von Schmidt

BRK 13*12 29.04Paige Schluchterer

WST 1314 29.26Ryleigh Rosta

RICHBORO 1415 29.59Madison P Peifer

NCST 1316 29.65Kate E Donnelly

WST 14--- X29.64Elyse Landry

NOR 14--- X30.24Emily O'Donnell

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 22.69 R Jake Goroshko2011

Pool: 23.15 Gregory Roytman7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PQST 131 23.86Liam Smith

BRK 142 24.37Davis Wojnovich

LMTG 133 24.52Will Deitch

WST 144 24.75Chip McElrath

BAC 145 24.86Mark Igoe

BSC 146 25.05Andrew Bokarev

LMTG 137 25.36Damian Szlaga

TORR 138 25.77Ryan Mitros

BAC 149 25.80Grant Delia

OVP 1410 26.00Zachariah Woltman

NCST 1411 26.35Parker H Galley

OSC 1412 26.68Zachary Coppol

NOR 1313 26.69Trevor Johnson

TORR 1314 26.99Liam Farrell

PQST 1415 27.94Timothy Trzaska

LMTG 1316 28.25Tyler Babel

PSC 14--- X28.11Ryan C O'Donnell

BRK 13--- X28.56Luke Vliet

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 27.82 R Kelly Hyde1999

Pool: 27.97 T. Dillione2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 101 29.23Amelia Stevenson

SMM 102 29.55Ilene Stark

HATY 103 30.25Kathy Jia

WST 104 30.94Riley Reteneller

LMTG 105 31.54Ashley Martillotti

SMM 106 31.65Heather Stark

LMTG 107 32.23Mackenzie Cicco

OSC  98 32.47Grace Duncheskie

HATY  99 32.54Kelsey Schulcz

NOR  910 33.04Elana Rhoge

OSC  911 33.12Nora Maione

WST 1012 33.15Abbie DiGregorio

OSC  913 33.34Emma Yoder

PSC  914 33.38Elena Dudkina

PSC  915 33.69Gianna E Bevivino

BRK  916 34.12Haylee Vliet

HATY  9--- X34.14Esther Park

WSC 10--- X36.36Samantha Erwin

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 27.42 R C.J. Marck1999

Pool: 27.69 J. Mauntongchin1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RICHBORO 101 29.27Matthew C Robinson

PSC 102 29.33Brendon A Price

PHX 103 30.34Maksim Tishin

BAST  94 31.11Jude Blumhardt

BSC 105 31.60Michael Lee

NOR 106 31.62David Albinsky

LMTG 107 32.77Gavyn Leidich

WST 108 32.89Walker McElrath

PSC 109 33.15Sean W Yi

BAC 1010 33.31Andrew Henry

BRK 1011 33.37Brady Wojnovich

HATY  912 33.91Aryan Mistry

PQST 1013 33.98Christopher Tamulis

RICHBORO 1014 35.54Ian Saca

RICHBORO  915 36.26Christopher Saca

SOM  916 45.44Dachi Bogveradze

NOR  9--- XNSAlexander Lebedinskiy

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 25.44 R Jacqueline M Rounsavill2013

Pool: 25.40 Molly Braun2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSC 121 25.53Molly Braun

RICHBORO 122 25.97Kellsey L Robinson

LMTG 123 26.11Brooke Garretson

WST 124 26.63Kaylin Goodling

LMTG 125 27.31Cristina Calibeo
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 126 27.57Haley N Scholer

PSC 117 27.89Simran I Mehta

OSC 128 28.21Madison Yoder

PSC 129 28.60Maggie Mikalic

BRK 1210 28.63Megan Iannacone

RICHBORO 1211 28.70Samantha R Adler

NOR 1212 29.02Julia Glatfelter

BAC 1113 29.03Paige Colombo

WST 1214 29.33Olivia McElrath

PSC 1215 29.34Julia K Riegel

OSC 1216 29.53Rebecca Levy

NOR 12--- X29.28Sabina Hartman

RICHBORO 11--- X30.19Mary Kate Leonard

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 23.05 R David Curtiss7/28/2015

Pool: 23.22 David Curtiss7/12/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 121 23.05RDavid Curtiss

SOM 122 25.65Luke Ramalho

SOM 113 26.48Tyler Juskalian

PSC 124 27.70Tyler J Warren

LMTB 125 28.33Will Cusick

TORR 126 28.43Jeremy Cox

BAC 127 28.88Philip Lee

LMTG 128 29.04Bryan Steele

PHX 129 29.23Ethan Bowman

LMTG 1210 29.53Josh Cicco

BAC 1211 30.13Ryan Igoe

BAST 1212 30.37Rafe Williams

PSC 1213 30.74Harry P Hou

PSC 1214 30.76Logan H Kulick

HATY 1115 31.36Ryan Park

PSC 1216 31.95Victor Yi

SOM 11--- X30.80Michael Pennisi

OSC 12--- X32.72Eric Stoudt

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 53.40 R Sara Coenen2003

Pool: 55.03 Tommie Dillione1/1/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMM 131 55.02Madyson McSorley

26.76 28.26

OSC 132 56.07Elle Braun

27.34 28.73

PSC 133 56.32Julia Goroshko

26.92 29.40

NOR 134 56.66Abby Henderson

27.35 29.31

LMTG 145 58.59Jacqueline Rounsavill

28.00 30.59

NOR 146 58.96Michelle Lebed

28.23 30.73

PSC 137 59.00Heidi N Scholer

28.30 30.70

PQST 138 59.45Kayla Lichtner

29.22 30.23

RICHBORO 139 1:02.27Maggie P Sjostedt

30.25 32.02

OVP 1310 1:02.77Kaitlyn DeWees

29.80 32.97

PSC 1411 1:03.11Sarah A Marshall

30.86 32.25

NOR 1312 1:03.70Jackie Gringolts

30.35 33.35

BAC 1313 1:03.91Kylie von Schmidt

30.61 33.30

PSC 1414 1:06.09Victoria D Vuong

31.03 35.06

NOR 1415 1:07.09Caroline Erlandsen

32.32 34.77

OSC 1416 1:07.64Maggie Spoerl

31.79 35.85

HATY 14--- X1:04.82Amy Yoon

31.19 33.63

WST 14--- X1:07.82Elyse Landry

33.04 34.78

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 49.87 R Jake Goroshko2011

Pool: 51.08 Andrew Sideras2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 141 50.77Stuart R Sumner

24.70 26.07

SMM 142 51.14Nathan Olhasso

24.84 26.30

OSC 133 53.17Andrew Pave

26.16 27.01

WST 144 53.57Chip McElrath

25.58 27.99

BRK 145 54.41Davis Wojnovich

25.77 28.64

OVP 146 55.11Jesse Wells

27.00 28.11

LMTG 137 55.13Will Deitch

26.35 28.78

LMTG 148 55.19Matt Steele

26.81 28.38

OVP 149 55.54Zachariah Woltman

BSC 1410 55.99Andrew Bokarev

27.73 28.26

BSC 1411 56.86Evan Parkhill

28.14 28.72

NCST 1412 57.97Parker H Galley

27.99 29.98

BRK 1413 58.08Andrew Iannacone

27.33 30.75

TORR 1314 58.20Ryan Mitros

28.01 30.19
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 1415 58.47Josiah Tocco

28.33 30.14

LMTG 1316 58.72Andrew Belder

28.64 30.08

PSC 14--- X59.56Matt R Lewis

27.82 31.74

PSC 14--- X1:00.34Cole W Martin

29.05 31.29

 
Event 13  Women 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 52.88 R Lindsay Marck2003

Pool: 54.25 K. Dillione2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 171 55.19Kristen E Shema

27.05 28.14

WST 182 55.24Caitlin Connor

26.89 28.35

WSC 153 55.83Kaelyn Dougherty

27.17 28.66

BRK 184 56.40Lauren Mitchell

27.07 29.33

PSC 185 57.71Perie J Sumner

27.69 30.02

PSC 166 57.83Amanda C Keagy

27.60 30.23

PSC 167 58.78Alison I McLaughlin

28.24 30.54

RICHBORO 188 58.96Faye A Melekos

27.88 31.08

NCST 179 59.34Becca Segal

28.49 30.85

BAC 1510 1:00.71Colleen Kirlin

29.22 31.49

NCST 1711 1:00.73Kathryn Price

28.83 31.90

BRK 1612 1:00.80Katharine Buliga

28.93 31.87

BAC 1713 1:01.30Jennifer Campbell

29.12 32.18

OVP 1614 1:02.15Ariel Falk

NOR 1815 1:04.70Rachel Magee

30.03 34.67

PSC 1616 1:07.53Emily M Robinson

31.66 35.87

TORR 15--- X1:07.16Tara Frino

31.39 35.77

 
Event 14  Men 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 46.83 R B. McCredie2013

Pool: 48.46 T. Yeagel1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 181 47.64Jake Goroshko

22.78 24.86

LMTG 182 49.41Travis Venables

23.48 25.93

BSC 183 49.81Joseph Barclay

23.69 26.12

PHX 174 50.17Dave Kneiss

24.64 25.53

BSC 165 50.64Erik Fenstermaker

24.23 26.41

OSC 156 50.75Andrew Morris

24.04 26.71

PSC 187 51.27Evan J Villafranca

24.06 27.21

BAC 178 51.86John Polidoro

25.42 26.44

BRK 179 52.36Thomas Rogers

25.36 27.00

LMTB 1510 53.41Ben Cusick

25.61 27.80

PHX 1711 53.62John Stay

25.46 28.16

HATY 1512 53.91Ian T Palau

25.09 28.82

LMTG 1513 53.92Matt Babel

26.05 27.87

RICHBORO 1514 54.13Mason A Sjostedt

25.98 28.15

WSC 1515 54.96Johann Gigante

26.64 28.32

PSC 16--- X54.44Mark J Ercolani

26.48 27.96

PHX 16--- X55.13Josh Hartley

25.95 29.18

WST 18--- NSBrian Ross

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 15.57 R E. Chang1983

Pool: 16.03 K. Sibert1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSC  91 18.48Grace Duncheskie

WST 102 18.53Erin Goodling

HATY  9*3 19.10Kelsey Schulcz

HATY 10*3 19.10Melanie Hwan

SOM 105 19.58Mary Flannery

HATY  96 19.71Esther Park

WSC 107 19.79Samantha Erwin

TORR 108 19.96Lena Shelinsky

OSC  99 20.29Nora Maione

SOM  910 20.51Morgan Pennisi

BSC 1011 21.35Brooke Zalewski

HATY  912 21.44Sophia Hu

RICHBORO  913 21.73Lily G Burns

BAC  914 21.94Maya Bottiglieri

BSC 1015 21.96Evie Paller

SMM  916 23.10Katelyn LaPlaunt

TORR 10--- X21.70Hannah Gilligan

BRK  9--- X22.49Brooke Schlucterer
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals
 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 15.81 R Joey Muantongchin1993

Pool: 16.25 D. Alpert2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 101 16.69Brandon Fredericksdorf

BAC 102 18.11Andrew Henry

NOR 103 18.62David Albinsky

LMTG 104 19.42Gavin Swope

BAC  95 19.79Timothy Devine

RICHBORO  96 19.86Christopher Saca

OVP 107 19.96Connor McClurkin

PQST 108 20.14Christopher Tamulis

PSC  99 20.23Richard Z Scholer

PSC 1010 20.46Sean W Yi

NOR 1011 20.56Morgan Johnson

BSC 1012 20.65Michael Lee

BRK 1013 21.29Brady Wojnovich

SOM  9*14 21.35Dachi Bogveradze

RICHBORO 10*14 21.35Will P Slaman

LMTG  916 22.24Ryan Sabalaske

NCST  9--- X21.96Nigel Z Lukomski-Pizzo

PSC  9--- X28.05Brayden L Kemezis

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 32.26 R Brooke Garretson7/28/2015

Pool: 32.92 M. Maher2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 121 32.26RBrooke Garretson

NOR 122 35.12Sabina Hartman

PSC 123 35.46Joy R Schwedler

PSC 124 36.58Julia K Riegel

PQST 115 37.37Sandra McCouch

OSC 126 37.49Emma Mogee

NCST 127 37.99Emily Nelson

NOR 128 38.10Julia Glatfelter

WST 119 38.14Brianna Jucewicz

BRK 1210 38.16Avery Stimmel

NOR 1211 38.49Lexi Alloway

SOM 1112 38.94Gianna Short

LMTG 1113 39.38Valerie Lawton

OSC 1114 39.77Lydia Maione

LMTG 1215 39.93Meredith Edwards

SMM 1116 41.15Carolyn Munoz

RICHBORO 11--- X40.41Mary Kate Leonard

BRK 12--- X41.34Katie Sullivan

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 29.95 R Joey Muantongchin1995

Pool: 31.54 J.Muantongchin1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 121 32.13David Curtiss

LMTG 122 32.60Dominic Edwards

PSC 123 34.09Joseph S Hong

NOR 124 34.90Daniel Alpert

BAC 125 35.03Philip Lee

PSC 126 35.74Paul C Brosky

OVP 127 36.01Jeremy Ho

PSC 128 36.51Victor Yi

PHX 129 37.02Ethan Bowman

BAC 1210 37.78Ryan Igoe

SOM 1211 38.00Bobby Fredericksdorf

TORR 1112 38.21Michael Mitros

BSC 1213 39.25Timothy Purcell

PSC 1214 39.56Tyler J Warren

HATY 1115 40.07Ryan Park

PSC 1216 40.34Harry P Hou

LMTB 12--- X39.70Will Cusick

NOR 11--- XDQJames Shmurak

One hand touch

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 1:06.02 R Heather Holtom2005

Pool: 1:08.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 131 1:06.67Allison Henry

32.03 34.64

LMTG 142 1:10.93Madeline Doucette

33.50 37.43

NOR 143 1:13.42Michelle Lebed

35.32 38.10

NOR 134 1:13.44Abby Henderson

35.11 38.33

PSC 135 1:14.42Jessica M Gutekunst

SMM 146 1:15.87Sayde Shiroff

36.38 39.49

HATY 137 1:16.32Abby Hwan

SOM 148 1:16.64Jacqueline Brady

36.46 40.18

SMM 149 1:18.66Vita Mikhalev

38.02 40.64

PSC 14*10 1:18.71Sarah A Marshall

37.60 41.11

BAC 13*10 1:18.71Kristin Bell

37.02 41.69

SMM 1312 1:18.79Allison Ward

37.52 41.27

NOR 1413 1:20.98Emily O'Donnell

38.57 42.41

BRK 1314 1:21.56Paige Schluchterer

38.85 42.71

NOR 1415 1:22.75Audrey Parisian

38.47 44.28

OSC 1416 1:24.07Maggie Spoerl

41.46 42.61

WST 14--- X1:26.66Lauren Charlton

42.09 44.57
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals
 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 1:04.32 R N. Angeny2008

Pool: 1:05.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 141 1:05.53Cameron A Mehta

31.10 34.43

OSC 132 1:05.95Andrew Pave

31.81 34.14

PSC 143 1:06.48Stuart R Sumner

32.01 34.47

HATY 134 1:06.62Alex Yoon

32.15 34.47

BRK 145 1:06.82Andrew Iannacone

32.46 34.36

SOM 136 1:07.54Patrick Cunningham

32.03 35.51

BSC 147 1:08.02Evan Parkhill

32.15 35.87

LMTG 138 1:08.60Damian Szlaga

31.95 36.65

BAC 149 1:08.68Mark Igoe

32.38 36.30

LMTG 1410 1:09.34Andrew Kim

33.17 36.17

WST 1411 1:09.95Tom Khayt

32.98 36.97

SMM 1412 1:10.75Nathan Olhasso

34.07 36.68

LMTG 1313 1:10.88Will Deitch

BAC 1414 1:11.14Daniel Dolan

34.22 36.92

LMTB 1315 1:11.23Miles Borowsky

1:11.38

OVP 1416 1:14.55Jesse Wells

35.35 39.20

OVP 13--- X1:12.68AJ McClurkin

35.02 37.66

HATY 14--- X1:13.14Matthew Quigley

33.93 39.21

 
Event 21  Women 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 1:06.26 R Caitlin Kirsteier2003

Pool: 1:07.97

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 151 1:08.69Kaelyn Dougherty

33.16 35.53

TORR 162 1:13.19Jennifer Davis

34.68 38.51

PQST 163 1:13.51Angela Sylvester

35.53 37.98

HATY 164 1:14.02Katie M Moore

35.11 38.91

PSC 155 1:15.64Hannah M Soisson

35.85 39.79

NOR 156 1:16.15Yuna Huh

35.25 40.90

RICHBORO 177 1:16.57Lindsay S Robinson

36.14 40.43

WST 168 1:16.96Bethany Matsick

36.07 40.89

NOR 169 1:17.29Katie Erlandsen

36.95 40.34

PHX 1710 1:18.64Alexandra Yurko

36.80 41.84

BRK 1711 1:19.34Leah Sirkis

37.29 42.05

RICHBORO 1712 1:21.39Colleen M Robinson

37.74 43.65

BRK 1513 1:21.83Victoria Hendricks

38.09 43.74

PSC 1514 1:21.93Brooke A Simonson

38.96 42.97

OVP 1615 1:22.86Ariel Falk

39.12 43.74

TORR 1716 1:22.89Elizabeth Moroz

39.25 43.64

OVP 15--- X1:28.00Annie Farley

41.44 46.56

 
Event 22  Men 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 58.83 R Nicholas Angeny2011

Pool: 1:00.97

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 151 1:02.62Joshua Belder

29.85 32.77

BRK 182 1:02.79Nicholas Jeronis

30.29 32.50

NOR 173 1:03.46Matt O'Donnell

29.72 33.74

LMTB 154 1:04.40Ben Cusick

30.66 33.74

HATY 185 1:05.86Tim M Quigley

31.25 34.61

LMTB 166 1:05.95Rob Zisa

32.00 33.95

LMTG 167 1:07.60Matthew Doucette

31.83 35.77

NCST 158 1:07.87Ryan Lawlor

31.88 35.99

OVP 189 1:08.65Brian Deley

32.77 35.88

PSC 1610 1:10.38Mark J Ercolani

33.52 36.86

OSC 1511 1:12.39Justin Smith

32.96 39.43

BSC 1612 1:14.33Zach Geiser

34.52 39.81

OVP 1713 1:14.58Matthew Beliveau

34.82 39.76

TORR 1514 1:17.61Connor Gripman
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 22  Men 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSC 1515 1:18.77Jake Cawley

36.24 42.53

OVP 15--- X1:20.12Josh Davis

37.20 42.92

PHX 17--- X1:20.88Jake Mount

36.47 44.41

WSC 17--- NSJordan Heim

 
Event 23  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

LBSL: 55.62 R Bensalem1991

Dunn, Stasiorowski, Einstein, Cassidy

Pool: 56.71

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 57.67HATY

1) Kathy Jia W10 2) Melanie Hwan W10

3) Kelsey Schulcz W9 4) Aryan Mistry M9

28.34 29.33

A2 58.02WST

1) Riley Reteneller W10 2) Erin Goodling W10

3) Abbie DiGregorio W10 4) Walker McElrath M10

29.14 28.88

A3 58.12LMTG

1) Gavyn Leidich M10 2) Ashley Martillotti W10

3) Amelia Stevenson W10 4) Gavin Swope M10

29.67 28.45

A4 59.37PSC

1) Sean W Yi M10 2) Grace T Exler W10

3) Elena Dudkina W9 4) Brendon A Price M10

30.94 28.43

A5 1:01.09SMM

1) Heather Stark W10 2) Jane Warren W10

3) Katelyn LaPlaunt W9 4) Ilene Stark W10

31.66 29.43

A6 1:01.20RICHBORO

1) Rose E Morgan W10 2) Lily G Burns W9

3) Ian Saca M10 4) Matthew C Robinson M10

32.60 28.60

A7 1:01.40BSC

1) Evie Paller W10 2) Brooke Zalewski W10

3) Olivia Montvydas W10 4) Michael Lee M10

31.47 29.93

A8 1:01.55BRK

1) Faith Sullivan W9 2) Brady Wojnovich M10

3) Paige Sweitzer W9 4) Haylee Vliet W9

31.78 29.77

A9 1:01.77NOR

1) David Albinsky M10 2) Sarah Huh W10

3) Elana Rhoge W9 4) Samuel Shtrambrand M10

32.96 28.81

A10 1:01.78OSC

1) Nora Maione W9 2) Tommy Coppol M9

3) Emma Yoder W9 4) Grace Duncheskie W9

31.49 30.29

B11 1:02.00LMTG

1) Emily Gilmore W10 2) Steven Belder M9

3) Benjamin Brown M10 4) Mackenzie Cicco W10

31.65 30.35

A12 1:02.09SOM

1) Mary Flannery W10 2) Brandon Fredericksdorf M10

3) Dachi Bogveradze M9 4) Isabella Meyers W10

30.63 31.46

A13 1:04.43TORR

1) Catherine Argentina W10 2) Megan Smith W9

3) Matthew Macauley M9 4) Lena Shelinsky W10

32.87 31.56

B14 1:05.92RICHBORO

1) Liam J Wekluk M9 2) Gabriella N Rossi W9

3) Mikayla R Spearing W9 4) Christopher Saca M9

34.21 31.71

B15 1:08.08NOR

1) Morgan Johnson M10 2) Olivia Kenderdine W10

3) Hollie Stoklosa W9 4) Alexander Lebedinskiy M9

B--- X1:05.42HATY

1) Carlie Haber W9 2) Nina Dudek W9

3) Sophia Hu W9 4) Esther Park W9

33.66 31.76

A--- X1:13.03NCST

1) Jake Teplov M10 2) Sarah Nelson W9

3) Leah E Carrington W10 4) Nigel Z Lukomski-Pizzo M9

38.76 34.27

B--- DQPSC

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Makayla A Varlaro W9 2) Brayden L Kemezis M9

3) Gianna E Bevivino W9 4) Richard Z Scholer M9

34.31 30.69

 
Event 24  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LBSL: 1:42.75 R LMT Gold7/28/2015

D Curtiss, C Calibeo, B Garretson, D Edwards

Pool: 1:46.72

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.75RLMTG

1) David Curtiss M12 2) Cristina Calibeo W12

3) Brooke Garretson W12 4) Dominic Edwards M12

24.28 26.65 25.47 26.35

A2 1:49.47PSC

1) Joseph S Hong M12 2) Paul C Brosky M12

3) Haley N Scholer W12 4) Erin O Shema W12

28.49 27.72 27.23 26.03

B3 1:50.29PSC

1) Joy R Schwedler W12 2) Julia K Riegel W12

3) Maggie Mikalic W12 4) Simran I Mehta W11

27.81 27.86 27.64 26.98

A4 1:53.53SOM

1) Emily Valdyan W12 2) Gabriele Celona W12

3) Luke Ramalho M12 4) Tyler Juskalian M11

26.18 29.67 30.75 26.93
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 24  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:53.64NOR

1) Daniel Alpert M12 2) Sabina Hartman W12

3) Julia Glatfelter W12 4) Noah Ferker M11

28.48 29.29 29.09 26.78

B6 1:56.01LMTG

1) Bryan Steele M12 2) Valerie Lawton W11

3) Josh Cicco M12 4) Katie Williams W12

29.36 1:26.65

A7 1:56.08OSC

1) Maggie Mogee W12 2) Rebecca Levy W12

3) Madison Yoder W12 4) Molly Braun W12

29.86 27.93 32.63 25.66

A8 1:56.68RICHBORO

1) Mary Kate Leonard W11 2) Emily Peifer W11

3) Samantha R Adler W12 4) Kellsey L Robinson W12

29.80 33.29 28.03 25.56

A9 1:58.88BRK

1) Eva Wojnovich W12 2) Ava Gamble W12

3) Avery Stimmel W12 4) Megan Iannacone W12

30.73 29.10 30.41 28.64

A10 2:01.41BAC

1) Ryan Igoe M12 2) Alyssa Devine W12

3) Paige Colombo W11 4) Philip Lee M12

28.90 29.41

B11 2:03.33NOR

1) Olivia Bing W12 2) Talya Shvarzman W12

3) Lexi Alloway W12 4) Mark Rhoge M11

29.49 30.48 32.88 30.48

B12 2:03.71SOM

1) Samantha Becker W12 2) Emily Albert W11

3) Isabelle Brady W12 4) Gianna Short W11

30.57 31.74 30.80 30.60

A13 2:04.09HATY

1) Ciera Schulcz W12 2) Ashley Kim W11

3) Ryan Park M11 4) Grace Dudek W12

31.66 35.99 26.59 29.85

A14 2:06.63BSC

1) Anna Bokarev W11 2) Brigid Hayes W12

3) Emily Gudas W11 4) Timothy Purcell M12

30.29 34.50 32.86 28.98

A*15 2:10.01SMM

1) Carolyn Munoz W11 2) Lydia Devlin W12

3) Miranda Olhasso W11 4) Kate Martinez W11

29.89 39.39 30.28 30.45

A*15 2:10.01WST

1) Olivia McElrath W12 2) Brianna Jucewicz W11

3) Matthew Kline M9 4) Kaylin Goodling W12

29.79 1:40.22

A--- X2:07.08NCST

1) Julie R Barron W11 2) Emily Nelson W12

3) Elena B Miller W11 4) Derrick J Lukomski-Pizzo M12

30.99 30.72 36.03 29.34

B--- X2:07.85OSC

1) Lydia Maione W11 2) Eric Stoudt M12

3) Jane Cutcher W12 4) Emma Mogee W12

33.94 31.22 32.30 30.39

 
Event 25  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LBSL: 1:39.30 R Philadelphia Sports Club7/28/2015

H Scholer, C Mehta, J Goroshko, S Sumner

Pool: 1:40.15

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.30RPSC

1) Heidi N Scholer W13 2) Cameron A Mehta M14

3) Julia Goroshko W13 4) Stuart R Sumner M14

27.41 25.21 23.85 22.83

A2 1:40.51LMTG

1) Jacqueline Rounsavill W14 2) Madeline Doucette W14

3) Damian Szlaga M13 4) Will Deitch M13

25.56 26.44 24.61 23.90

A3 1:43.83SMM

1) Madyson McSorley W13 2) Vita Mikhalev W14

3) Sayde Shiroff W14 4) Nathan Olhasso M14

26.00 27.12 26.64 24.07

A4 1:44.39BAC

1) Justin Igoe M13 2) Kristin Bell W13

3) Mark Igoe M14 4) Allison Henry W13

25.26 28.07 26.02 25.04

A5 1:45.41NOR

1) Trevor Johnson M13 2) Michelle Lebed W14

3) Martin Vradinskiy M13 4) Abby Henderson W13

26.00 27.31 26.43 25.67

A6 1:47.69OSC

1) Elle Braun W13 2) Zachary Coppol M14

3) Maggie Spoerl W14 4) Andrew Pave M13

26.44 26.48 30.73 24.04

A7 1:48.81BRK

1) Paige Schluchterer W13 2) Andrew Iannacone M14

3) Cara Fisher W14 4) Davis Wojnovich M14

29.65 26.02 28.31 24.83

A8 1:49.55WST

1) Tom Khayt M14 2) Elyse Landry W14

3) Ryleigh Rosta W13 4) Chip McElrath M14

26.62 28.88 28.81 25.24

B9 1:50.88PSC

1) Sarah A Marshall W14 2) Jessica M Gutekunst W13

3) Cole W Martin M14 4) Matt R Lewis M14

26.56 26.78

A10 1:50.97HATY

1) Matthew Quigley M14 2) Abby Hwan W13

3) Angela R Leamon W14 4) Alex Yoon M13

27.58 29.39 28.92 25.08

A11 1:51.28OVP

1) Jesse Wells M14 2) Jade Robidoux W14

3) Zachariah Woltman M14 4) Kaitlyn DeWees W13

26.31 30.94 25.75 28.28
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 25  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A12 1:54.48RICHBORO

1) Hailey A Goodyear W14 2) Maggie P Sjostedt W13

3) Madison P Peifer W14 4) Mark A Disbrow M14

30.14 28.00 29.22 27.12

A13 1:54.61TORR

1) Samantha Boyes W13 2) Bridgette Davis W14

3) Nicholas Gill M14 4) Ryan Mitros M13

27.24 36.78 25.98 24.61

A14 1:55.37NCST

1) Charlie C Alt M14 2) Lauren L Belardo W13

3) Kate E Donnelly W13 4) Parker H Galley M14

28.17 31.68 29.41 26.11

B15 1:56.49SMM

1) Sara Collins W13 2) Abaigail Ann Monaghan W13

3) Allison Ward W13 4) Ike Osenberg M14

28.69 28.32 29.68 29.80

B16 1:56.90NOR

1) Jackie Gringolts W13 2) Caroline Erlandsen W14

3) Emily O'Donnell W14 4) Bryan Rue M13

29.03 29.46 33.39 25.02

B--- X2:00.49BRK

1) Naiya Stimmel W14 2) Drew Sweitzer M13

3) Caroline Sullivan W14 4) Luke Vliet M13

31.13 33.76 26.70 28.90

B--- XNSRICHBORO

1) Stephanie D Luzeckyj W13 2) Milena Saca W13

3) Meghan E Hannum W13 4) Jackie R Sterlace W14

 
Event 26  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LBSL: 1:34.26 R Brookside2013

Kothe, Lucca, Mitchell, Rodgers

Pool: 1:36.09

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.68PSC

1) Alison I McLaughlin W16 2) Kristen E Shema W17

3) Evan J Villafranca M18 4) Jake Goroshko M18

25.90 22.39 26.04 21.35

A2 1:37.18LMTG

1) Deanna Shuster W17 2) Kate Deitch W16

3) Danny Lawton M18 4) Travis Venables M18

27.87 1:09.31

B3 1:38.08PSC

1) Perie J Sumner W18 2) Amanda C Keagy W16

3) Alex J Bowen M18 4) Aaron T Jordan M17

26.66 23.34 25.88 22.20

A4 1:38.63BRK

1) Sylvia Fisher W16 2) Thomas Rogers M17

3) Lauren Mitchell W18 4) Nicholas Jeronis M18

26.79 23.54 25.76 22.54

A5 1:40.87OSC

1) Andrew Morris M15 2) Kaitlyn Cannon W15

3) Alyssa Lorusso W16 4) Danny Giampietro M18

23.16 22.92 27.85 26.94

A6 1:41.31BAC

1) Jennifer Campbell W17 2) Lizzie Miller W17

3) John Polidoro M17 4) Joseph O'Boyle M16

27.72 26.49 23.98 23.12

A7 1:42.06NCST

1) Ryan Lawlor M15 2) Colleen Lawlor W17

3) Becca Segal W17 4) Joe Segal M17

6.02 45.41 27.05 23.58

A8 1:42.56PHX

1) Anya Reinhart W16 2) Alexandra Yurko W17

3) John Stay M17 4) Dave Kneiss M17

29.55 27.29 23.46 22.26

A9 1:43.20NOR

1) Will Kiriloff M15 2) Jesse Magee W16

3) Yuna Huh W15 4) Matt O'Donnell M17

26.06 27.43 26.73 22.98

A10 1:43.96LMTB

1) Rob Zisa M16 2) Viva Connor W13

3) Chloe Connor W15 4) Phillip Chrzanowski M17

25.15 28.33 27.49 22.99

B11 1:45.90BRK

1) Leah Sirkis W17 2) Katharine Buliga W16

3) Victoria Hendricks W15 4) Adam Fisher M18

27.58 27.63 27.17 23.52

A12 1:47.78HATY

1) Tim M Quigley M18 2) Brianne Spellman W15

3) Katie M Moore W16 4) Ian T Palau M15

25.45 29.72 27.66 24.95

A13 1:48.80WST

1) Brian Ross M18 2) Caitlin Connor W18

3) Bethany Matsick W16 4) Matthew Moretti M18

25.02 26.43 29.35 28.00

B14 1:49.02PHX

1) Andrea Martino W17 2) Dana Bonner W15

3) Michael Kalika M15 4) Josh Hartley M16

31.59 29.35 24.57 23.51

C15 1:49.32NCST

1) Ian Houska M15 2) Jeri E Belardo W17

3) Kathryn Price W17 4) Connor W Boucher M15

27.40 24.61

A16 1:50.08OVP

1) Ariel Falk W16 2) David Figart M17

3) Anna Downs W16 4) Brian Deley M18

29.13 27.25 29.91 23.79

A--- X1:55.69TORR

1) Tara Frino W15 2) Kristen Johnson W15

3) Jennifer Davis W16 4) Connor Gripman M15

30.96 30.96 27.56 26.21

A--- NSRICHBORO

1) Faye A Melekos W18 2) Colleen M Robinson W17

3) Lindsay S Robinson W17 4) Mason A Sjostedt M15

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 15.30 R J. Markowski1968

Pool: 15.30 J. Markowski1968

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMM 101 16.83Ilene Stark
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 27  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 102 16.86Amelia Stevenson

HATY 103 17.00Kathy Jia

LMTG 104 18.41Mackenzie Cicco

WST 105 18.43Abbie DiGregorio

PSC  96 18.55Elena Dudkina

TORR 107 18.81Lena Shelinsky

HATY  98 19.67Sophia Hu

BRK  99 20.31Paige Sweitzer

BAC 1010 20.78Anna Finocchiaro

BRK  911 20.94Haylee Vliet

NCST 1012 21.03Leah E Carrington

PSC  913 21.23Gianna E Bevivino

TORR 1014 21.27Catherine Argentina

PSC 1015 21.28Grace T Exler

SOM  916 29.61Morgan Pennisi

SMM  9--- X21.99Katelyn LaPlaunt

PSC  9--- X23.18Makayla A Varlaro

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 15.04 R Ned Stainthorpe1993

Pool: 15.98 Matthew Robinson7/12/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 101 15.44Brendon A Price

RICHBORO 102 15.72Matthew C Robinson

PHX 103 15.87Maksim Tishin

NOR 104 16.44Samuel Shtrambrand

BAST  95 17.15Jude Blumhardt

HATY  96 17.82Aryan Mistry

PQST 107 18.00Christopher Tamulis

SOM 108 18.65Brandon Fredericksdorf

PSC  99 18.78Richard Z Scholer

BAST 1010 19.48Ian Kistner

RICHBORO 1011 19.94Ian Saca

SOM  912 20.15Dachi Bogveradze

RICHBORO  913 20.59Christopher Saca

BAC  914 21.07Timothy Devine

NCST 1015 21.23Jake Teplov

LMTG  916 22.05Ryan Sabalaske

PSC  9--- X20.39Brayden L Kemezis

LMTG 10--- X21.01Gavyn Leidich

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 28.61 R Erin O Shema7/28/2015

Pool: 29.35 Kellsey Robinson7/12/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 121 28.61RErin O Shema

RICHBORO 122 28.82Kellsey L Robinson

PSC 123 30.90Haley N Scholer

BRK 124 32.74Megan Iannacone

NOR 125 33.55Olivia Bing

PSC 116 33.82Simran I Mehta

PSC 117 34.08Shannon R Goodwin

SMM 118 34.50Miranda Olhasso

OSC 129 34.61Rebecca Levy

BRK 1210 34.84Eva Wojnovich

SOM 1211 34.97Samantha Becker

PQST 1112 35.51Sandra McCouch

LMTG 1213 35.80Katie Williams

LMTG 1114 36.43Valerie Lawton

PSC 1115 36.99Amy T Liu

BSC 11--- X37.17Anna Bokarev

SOM 11--- X37.87Emily Albert

SOM 12--- DQEmily Valdyan

Non-continuous turning action

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 28.19 R Jake Goroshko2009

Pool: 27.10 David Curtiss7/12/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 111 29.95Tyler Juskalian

NOR 112 31.76Noah Ferker

PSC 123 31.84Paul C Brosky

NOR 124 32.51Daniel Alpert

TORR 125 32.73Jeremy Cox

LMTG 126 32.79Bryan Steele

LMTG 127 34.48Josh Cicco

NOR 118 34.58Mark Rhoge

PSC 129 36.04Tyler J Warren

PSC 1210 37.85Logan H Kulick

BAST 1211 37.98Rafe Williams

LMTB 1212 38.73Jack Zisa

PSC 1213 39.15Harry P Hou

HATY 1114 40.86Ryan Park

LMTB 1215 41.89Joe Noto

PSC 12--- X41.98Isaac S Sin

NCST 12--- DQDerrick J Lukomski-Pizzo

Non-continuous turning action

SOM 11--- XNSMichael Pennisi

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 1:00.71 R Lauren Smart2003

Pool: 1:01.38

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 131 1:01.84Julia Goroshko

30.33 31.51

SMM 132 1:02.89Madyson McSorley

30.41 32.48

OSC 133 1:03.93Elle Braun

31.16 32.77

PSC 134 1:08.32Heidi N Scholer

32.96 35.36

NOR 135 1:08.34Caitlin Whalen

33.05 35.29

SMM 146 1:09.15Sayde Shiroff

33.85 35.30

SMM 137 1:12.24Sara Collins

33.79 38.45

RICHBORO 148 1:13.27Madison P Peifer

35.46 37.81
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RICHBORO 139 1:14.08Meghan E Hannum

36.39 37.69

HATY 1310 1:15.01Audrey Kim

36.54 38.47

SOM 1411 1:15.41Jacqueline Brady

35.99 39.42

SMM 1312 1:16.09Allison Ward

37.49 38.60

NOR 1413 1:16.44Caroline Erlandsen

37.23 39.21

HATY 1414 1:16.96Amy Yoon

37.45 39.51

WST 1315 1:17.34Ryleigh Rosta

36.86 40.48

NOR 1416 1:20.90Tori Gordon

38.77 42.13

BRK 14--- X1:22.10Caroline Sullivan

WST 14--- X1:25.91Lauren Charlton

41.57 44.34

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 57.10 R A. Schmurak2013

Pool: 59.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PQST 131 59.89Liam Smith

29.93 29.96

WST 142 1:00.62Tom Khayt

29.75 30.87

LMTG 143 1:01.72Matt Steele

29.82 31.90

OVP 144 1:04.03Zachariah Woltman

31.29 32.74

NOR 135 1:04.79Martin Vradinskiy

31.52 33.27

TORR 136 1:07.48Ryan Mitros

33.09 34.39

BAC 147 1:08.24Josiah Tocco

32.86 35.38

NOR 138 1:09.41Trevor Johnson

33.85 35.56

RICHBORO 149 1:09.74Mark A Disbrow

33.57 36.17

PSC 1410 1:10.28Cole W Martin

34.20 36.08

LMTG 1311 1:11.47Tyler Babel

34.53 36.94

PSC 1412 1:17.92Matt R Lewis

37.60 40.32

TORR 1413 1:19.83Nicholas Gill

38.52 41.31

BRK 1314 1:19.96Drew Sweitzer

38.73 41.23

BRK 1415 1:23.00Joey Lamorte

PSC 1416 1:23.11John Yankanich

38.20 44.91

LMTB 14--- X1:21.85Sam Ferris

40.05 41.80

NOR 13--- X1:25.89Michael Magee

42.04 43.85

 
Event 33  Women 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 59.53 R Brenna Davis2005

Pool: 1:00.57

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST 181 1:02.88Caitlin Connor

30.59 32.29

LMTG 172 1:03.68Deanna Shuster

30.80 32.88

RICHBORO 183 1:04.33Faye A Melekos

30.41 33.92

BAC 174 1:05.52Lizzie Miller

30.87 34.65

BAC 155 1:06.32Colleen Kirlin

31.98 34.34

PSC 186 1:08.07Perie J Sumner

32.97 35.10

BRK 167 1:08.34Katharine Buliga

33.06 35.28

PSC 158 1:08.53Maggie E Heigl

32.57 35.96

NCST 179 1:11.65Kathryn Price

34.59 37.06

PSC 1510 1:11.83Brooke A Simonson

35.05 36.78

NOR 1611 1:13.02Jesse Magee

35.20 37.82

TORR 1512 1:13.17Kristen Johnson

35.72 37.45

PSC 1613 1:14.37Emily M Robinson

35.88 38.49

TORR 1514 1:14.73Tara Frino

36.20 38.53

PHX 1515 1:15.78Dana Bonner

36.14 39.64

OVP 16--- X1:19.45Anna Downs

38.37 41.08

OSC 15--- DQKaitlyn Cannon

Non-continuous turning action

35.60 37.85

 
Event 34  Men 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 53.60 R Andrew Gillespie2007

Pool: 56.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 181 54.98Danny Lawton

26.48 28.50

BSC 182 55.57Joseph Barclay

26.65 28.92



Lower Bucks SL Champ. Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:23 AM  8/22/2015  Page 12

2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 34  Men 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST 183 59.77Brian Ross

28.85 30.92

HATY 154 1:00.78Ian T Palau

28.19 32.59

BAC 175 1:01.88John Polidoro

30.47 31.41

NCST 176 1:02.32Joe Segal

29.78 32.54

PHX 157 1:04.30Michael Kalika

31.56 32.74

RICHBORO 158 1:04.32Ryan J Neumeister

30.72 33.60

HATY 179 1:07.38Noah M Palau

32.81 34.57

HATY 1610 1:07.90AJ Martinez, Jr.

32.67 35.23

OSC 1511 1:07.98Jake Cawley

33.41 34.57

LMTG 1512 1:09.19Matt Babel

33.57 35.62

NCST 1513 1:09.31Connor W Boucher

34.71 34.60

WST 1814 1:12.62Matthew Moretti

36.05 36.57

TORR 1515 1:14.46Connor Gripman

36.56 37.90

OVP 1716 1:15.03David Figart

36.65 38.38

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 13.91 R C. Nadal1986

Pool: 13.94 M. Maher2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 101 15.00Amelia Stevenson

HATY  92 15.45Kelsey Schulcz

LMTG 103 15.68Ashley Martillotti

WST 104 16.05Riley Reteneller

SMM 10*5 16.31Heather Stark

WSC 10*5 16.31Samantha Erwin

WST 107 16.61Erin Goodling

HATY 108 16.87Melanie Hwan

NOR  99 17.01Elana Rhoge

LMTG 1010 17.10Mackenzie Cicco

LMTG 1011 17.33Emily Gilmore

PHX 1012 17.34Emilie Fern

BSC 1013 17.40Brooke Zalewski

OVP 1014 17.74Julia Daley

BSC 1015 17.80Olivia Montvydas

RICHBORO  916 18.07Lily G Burns

PSC  9--- X18.61Elena Dudkina

BRK  9--- X19.11Haylee Vliet

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 13.45 R T. Yeagel1989

Pool: 13.45 T. Yaegel1989

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RICHBORO 101 14.27Matthew C Robinson

NOR 102 14.77Samuel Shtrambrand

PHX 103 15.40Maksim Tishin

PSC 104 15.52Brendon A Price

OVP 10*5 16.03Connor McClurkin

BSC 10*5 16.03Michael Lee

LMTG 107 16.28Gavin Swope

WST 108 16.29Walker McElrath

PSC  99 17.43Richard Z Scholer

PSC  910 17.60Brayden L Kemezis

LMTG 1011 17.72Gavyn Leidich

NCST  912 18.31Nigel Z Lukomski-Pizzo

OSC  913 18.58Tommy Coppol

RICHBORO 1014 19.05Ian Saca

LMTG  915 19.47Ryan Sabalaske

PSC 1016 20.98Dominic X Swain

NOR  9--- X19.58Alexander Lebedinskiy

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 27.65 R Tricia Harm1996

Pool: 28.03 T. Harm1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 121 28.40Erin O Shema

OSC 122 28.50Molly Braun

RICHBORO 123 28.54Kellsey L Robinson

LMTG 124 29.43Cristina Calibeo

WST 125 29.61Kaylin Goodling

PSC 126 30.00Maggie Mikalic

PSC 117 30.52Shannon R Goodwin

PSC 128 30.62Haley N Scholer

OSC 129 31.03Madison Yoder

RICHBORO 1210 31.18Samantha R Adler

WST 1211 32.86Olivia McElrath

SMM 1212 33.42Lydia Devlin

SOM 1213 33.59Samantha Becker

BSC 1114 34.07Anna Bokarev

LMTG 1115 34.93Lara Hensler

BRK 1216 34.99Avery Stimmel

NOR 12--- X33.82Olivia Bing

BRK 12--- X34.46Ava Gamble

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 26.63 R Allen Shmurak2011

Pool: 26.33 David Curtiss7/12/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 121 28.01Luke Ramalho

LMTG 122 28.79Dominic Edwards

NOR 113 30.49Noah Ferker

PSC 124 32.25Joseph S Hong

NOR 115 32.51Mark Rhoge

BSC 126 33.29Timothy Purcell

NCST 127 33.41Derrick J Lukomski-Pizzo
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 128 33.78Josh Cicco

TORR 129 33.84Jeremy Cox

TORR 1110 33.97Michael Mitros

OVP 12*11 34.29Jeremy Ho

BAST 12*11 34.29Rafe Williams

NOR 1113 35.31James Shmurak

OSC 1214 35.50Eric Stoudt

SOM 1215 36.26Bobby Fredericksdorf

PSC 1216 40.42Franky A Swain

PSC 12--- X36.07Joshua B Kim

LMTB 12--- X36.83Joe Noto

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 27.13 R Madyson McSorley7/28/2015

Pool: 26.93 Madyson McSorley7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMM 131 27.13RMadyson McSorley

BAC 132 27.62Allison Henry

TORR 133 28.13Samantha Boyes

LMTG 144 28.88Jacqueline Rounsavill

NOR 135 29.63Caitlin Whalen

NOR 146 29.76Michelle Lebed

OVP 137 29.79Kaitlyn DeWees

SMM 138 30.16Sara Collins

SMM 14*9 30.31Vita Mikhalev

PSC 13*9 30.31Jessica M Gutekunst

BAC 1311 30.64Kylie von Schmidt

BRK 1412 30.77Cara Fisher

RICHBORO 1313 30.80Maggie P Sjostedt

LMTB 1314 30.83Viva Connor

SMM 1315 31.67Abaigail Ann Monaghan

PSC 1416 32.17Victoria D Vuong

NOR 13--- X33.26Jackie Gringolts

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 25.10 R C.J. Marck2003

Pool: 25.56 Nathan Olhasso7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMM 141 25.53Nathan Olhasso

PQST 132 26.67Liam Smith

SOM 133 26.68Patrick Cunningham

BRK 144 26.98Davis Wojnovich

WST 145 27.10Chip McElrath

PSC 146 27.45Cameron A Mehta

OVP 147 27.47Jesse Wells

HATY 138 28.17Alex Yoon

NCST 149 28.19Charlie C Alt

LMTG 1310 28.38Damian Szlaga

BSC 1411 28.50Andrew Bokarev

LMTB 1312 28.85Miles Borowsky

OVP 1313 29.38AJ McClurkin

HATY 1414 29.54Matthew Quigley

LMTG 1415 29.78Andrew Kim

BAC 1416 30.99Grant Delia

BSC 14--- X29.57Matthew Purcell

NOR 13--- X30.51Martin Vradinskiy

 
Event 41  Women 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 26.29 R Caitlin Kirsteier2003

Pool: 26.69 A. Fabbri2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RICHBORO 181 27.66Faye A Melekos

BRK 182 28.27Lauren Mitchell

LMTG 173 28.45Deanna Shuster

PSC 164 28.48Amanda C Keagy

NCST 175 28.68Colleen Lawlor

NCST 176 28.72Becca Segal

BRK 177 28.91Leah Sirkis

PSC 158 29.50Hannah M Soisson

PSC 159 29.80Maggie E Heigl

BAC 1710 29.85Jennifer Campbell

BAC 1711 29.94Lizzie Miller

BRK 1612 30.37Sylvia Fisher

NOR 1513 30.41Yuna Huh

PSC 1714 30.53Mary Anne Wietecha

TORR 1615 30.61Jennifer Davis

LMTB 1516 30.75Chloe Connor

HATY 16--- X30.51Katie M Moore

 
Event 42  Men 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 23.48 R G. Rodgers2013

Pool: 24.86 C. Marck2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 181 23.66Jake Goroshko

BRK 172 24.42Thomas Rogers

LMTG 183 24.59Travis Venables

PSC 174 24.77Aaron T Jordan

PSC 185 25.72Evan J Villafranca

BAC 166 25.83Joseph O'Boyle

HATY 187 26.03Tim M Quigley

NCST 178 26.23Joe Segal

WSC 159 26.32Johann Gigante

NCST 15*10 26.35Ryan Lawlor

PHX 17*10 26.35John Stay

OSC 1812 26.48Danny Giampietro

LMTG 1813 26.54Danny Lawton

RICHBORO 1514 26.72Mason A Sjostedt

LMTB 1715 26.79Phillip Chrzanowski

BSC 1616 27.97Zach Geiser

OVP 18--- X27.62Brian Deley

NCST 15--- X28.21Ian Houska

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 1:11.65 R Kelly Hyde1999

Pool: 1:16.01 Mary Kate Leonard7/13/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMM 101 1:15.02Ilene Stark

35.64 39.38

WST 102 1:16.35Riley Reteneller

36.64 39.71
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HATY 103 1:17.46Kathy Jia

36.49 40.97

WST 104 1:18.70Erin Goodling

38.81 39.89

HATY 105 1:19.42Melanie Hwan

39.16 40.26

SMM 106 1:22.22Heather Stark

38.08 44.14

LMTG 107 1:22.66Ashley Martillotti

39.30 43.36

OSC  98 1:24.96Grace Duncheskie

41.34 43.62

NOR  99 1:25.00Elana Rhoge

38.58 46.42

RICHBORO 1010 1:28.81Rose E Morgan

40.06 48.75

WST 1011 1:29.60Abbie DiGregorio

40.56 49.04

BSC 1012 1:30.87Olivia Montvydas

41.68 49.19

OSC  913 1:33.62Emma Yoder

43.94 49.68

SOM 1014 1:33.79Isabella Meyers

43.55 50.24

PSC 1015 1:38.37Maggie R Danchak

46.28 52.09

PHX 1016 1:42.76Emilie Fern

44.62 58.14

RICHBORO  9--- X1:37.30Mikayla R Spearing

NOR  9--- X1:47.19Hollie Stoklosa

48.68 58.51

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 1:06.41 R Joey Muantongchin1993

Pool: 1:13.69 Noah Ferker7/13/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOR 101 1:16.63Samuel Shtrambrand

33.78 42.85

LMTG 102 1:21.31Gavin Swope

37.94 43.37

NOR 103 1:21.59David Albinsky

41.01 40.58

SOM 104 1:22.06Brandon Fredericksdorf

42.16 39.90

WST 105 1:22.56Walker McElrath

38.20 44.36

BAST  96 1:23.14Jude Blumhardt

37.45 45.69

OVP 107 1:23.96Connor McClurkin

39.61 44.35

HATY  98 1:25.20Aryan Mistry

40.21 44.99

BRK 109 1:32.49Brady Wojnovich

BAST 1010 1:33.26Ian Kistner

43.92 49.34

OSC 1011 1:34.10Coln Hamsher

44.51 49.59

LMTG 1012 1:34.14Benjamin Brown

45.17 48.97

LMTG  913 1:34.16Steven Belder

42.30 51.86

NCST  914 1:34.41Nigel Z Lukomski-Pizzo

BAC  915 1:44.98Patrick Schaffling

52.01 52.97

NCST 1016 1:46.14Jake Teplov

WST  9--- X1:48.21Matthew Kline

55.70 52.51

OVP 10--- XNSRyan Pastore

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 1:03.53 R Erin O Shema7/28/2015

Pool: 1:03.52 Brooke Garretson7/12/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC 121 1:03.53RErin O Shema

29.47 34.06

LMTG 122 1:03.81Brooke Garretson

29.85 33.96

OSC 123 1:04.31Molly Braun

30.09 34.22

WST 124 1:08.00Kaylin Goodling

32.92 35.08

LMTG 125 1:08.15Cristina Calibeo

31.42 36.73

PSC 126 1:08.62Joy R Schwedler

32.49 36.13

PSC 117 1:11.34Simran I Mehta

32.05 39.29

PSC 118 1:11.76Shannon R Goodwin

33.20 38.56

NOR 129 1:12.19Julia Glatfelter

33.70 38.49

BRK 1210 1:12.71Megan Iannacone

32.75 39.96

NOR 1211 1:12.89Sabina Hartman

36.19 36.70

WST 1212 1:13.02Olivia McElrath

35.28 37.74

PQST 1113 1:13.09Sandra McCouch

34.69 38.40

NOR 1214 1:15.04Olivia Bing

10.57 1:04.47

OSC 1215 1:15.07Madison Yoder

SOM 1216 1:17.51Samantha Becker

36.63 40.88

SMM 11--- X1:17.13Carolyn Munoz

36.73 40.40

RICHBORO 11--- X1:18.83Mary Kate Leonard

37.86 40.97
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals
 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 59.54 R David Curtiss7/28/2015

Pool: 1:02.51 Drake Bayard7/13/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 121 59.54RDavid Curtiss

27.03 32.51

SOM 122 1:05.50Luke Ramalho

29.96 35.54

LMTG 123 1:06.32Dominic Edwards

32.15 34.17

NOR 124 1:07.73Daniel Alpert

32.79 34.94

PSC 125 1:08.09Joseph S Hong

32.79 35.30

NOR 116 1:08.48Noah Ferker

31.12 37.36

SOM 117 1:08.54Tyler Juskalian

30.59 37.95

PSC 128 1:08.77Paul C Brosky

31.46 37.31

BAC 129 1:13.98Philip Lee

34.88 39.10

NCST 1210 1:14.10Derrick J Lukomski-Pizzo

33.44 40.66

LMTG 1211 1:15.15Bryan Steele

35.11 40.04

PHX 1212 1:15.58Ethan Bowman

35.31 40.27

NOR 1113 1:15.81Mark Rhoge

34.80 41.01

OVP 1214 1:16.58Jeremy Ho

35.36 41.22

TORR 1115 1:17.42Michael Mitros

37.12 40.30

LMTB 1216 1:18.04Will Cusick

36.10 41.94

BSC 12--- X1:17.11Timothy Purcell

36.93 40.18

SOM 12--- X1:20.92Bobby Fredericksdorf

38.33 42.59

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 1:01.12 R A Nemeth1989

Pool: 1:03.88 Madyson McSorley7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 131 1:02.23Allison Henry

30.56 31.67

NOR 132 1:05.40Abby Henderson

30.01 35.39

SMM 143 1:07.04Sayde Shiroff

30.84 36.20

LMTG 144 1:07.21Madeline Doucette

32.41 34.80

PQST 135 1:07.80Kayla Lichtner

31.33 36.47

PSC 136 1:08.83Jessica M Gutekunst

32.99 35.84

NOR 137 1:09.07Caitlin Whalen

32.01 37.06

SMM 148 1:09.64Vita Mikhalev

32.38 37.26

TORR 139 1:10.32Samantha Boyes

HATY 1310 1:10.38Abby Hwan

35.35 35.03

BAC 1311 1:10.69Kristin Bell

34.15 36.54

OVP 1312 1:10.83Kaitlyn DeWees

31.91 38.92

LMTB 1313 1:11.01Viva Connor

33.74 37.27

RICHBORO 1314 1:11.75Maggie P Sjostedt

33.54 38.21

BRK 1415 1:12.48Cara Fisher

32.55 39.93

SMM 1316 1:15.52Abaigail Ann Monaghan

35.42 40.10

SOM 14--- X1:13.07Jacqueline Brady

35.35 37.72

SMM 13--- X1:14.07Sara Collins

32.80 41.27

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 58.38 R A. Schmurak2013

Pool: 58.83 Gregory Roytman7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSC 131 1:00.71Andrew Pave

28.75 31.96

WST 142 1:01.74Tom Khayt

28.76 32.98

SOM 133 1:02.10Patrick Cunningham

29.76 32.34

PSC 144 1:02.66Cameron A Mehta

30.65 32.01

HATY 135 1:03.42Alex Yoon

30.02 33.40

LMTB 136 1:04.41Miles Borowsky

30.87 33.54

BRK 147 1:04.75Andrew Iannacone

30.89 33.86

LMTG 148 1:05.70Matt Steele

29.70 36.00

BSC 149 1:05.88Evan Parkhill

32.32 33.56

BAC 1410 1:07.01Josiah Tocco

30.97 36.04

OVP 1311 1:07.04AJ McClurkin

32.71 34.33

NOR 1312 1:07.20Martin Vradinskiy

31.59 35.61

LMTG 1413 1:07.74Andrew Kim

33.21 34.53
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2015 LBSL Championship FINALS - 7/28/2015

2015 LBSL Championship Finals

Richboro Swim Club

Results - LBSL League Finals

(Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG 1314 1:08.61Andrew Belder

32.51 36.10

BAC 1415 1:09.98Daniel Dolan

33.44 36.54

HATY 1416 1:10.52Matthew Quigley

32.74 37.78

NCST 14--- X1:09.87Charlie C Alt

BSC 14--- X1:11.23Matthew Purcell

32.59 38.64

 
Event 49  Women 15-18 200 Yard IM

LBSL: 2:12.92 R Samantha Jarmul2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 151 2:14.28Kaelyn Dougherty

29.77 33.97 38.02 32.52

BRK 172 2:23.17Leah Sirkis

30.36 36.60 42.84 33.37

NCST 173 2:23.19Becca Segal

30.48 36.17 44.60 31.94

PSC 184 2:24.01Perie J Sumner

31.01 34.93 44.02 34.05

LMTG 175 2:27.48Deanna Shuster

30.76 36.58 45.81 34.33

BRK 166 2:27.67Katharine Buliga

32.82 35.88 45.78 33.19

RICHBORO 177 2:28.73Lindsay S Robinson

32.84 38.30 42.39 35.20

BRK 158 2:30.04Victoria Hendricks

32.34 36.99 46.63 34.08

WST 169 2:31.63Bethany Matsick

33.29 39.87 43.01 35.46

NCST 1710 2:33.61Colleen Lawlor

30.05 41.52 47.73 34.31

LMTB 1511 2:33.72Chloe Connor

31.15 40.55 47.58 34.44

PSC 1512 2:34.04Hannah M Soisson

43.24 34.55

OVP 1613 2:37.55Ariel Falk

33.43 39.74 47.69 36.69

NOR 1614 2:38.23Katie Erlandsen

33.53 42.50 43.96 38.24

PSC 1515 2:39.00Brooke A Simonson

35.46 39.63 47.53 36.38

PSC 1716 2:42.58Mary Anne Wietecha

32.57 40.18 51.70 38.13

PHX 17--- X2:42.37Alexandra Yurko

33.20 43.75 46.37 39.05

SMM 16--- XNSCindy Harris

 
Event 50  Men 15-18 200 Yard IM

LBSL: 2:00.16 R Jacob Harner2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 181 2:02.62Nicholas Jeronis

26.80 31.82 36.14 27.86

LMTG 152 2:05.87Joshua Belder

26.99 32.98 36.18 29.72

OSC 183 2:06.68Danny Giampietro

27.45 34.40 36.61 28.22

PSC 174 2:08.60Aaron T Jordan

25.54 33.07 39.54 30.45

NCST 155 2:14.03Ryan Lawlor

27.40 36.99 39.13 30.51

NCST 176 2:14.53Joe Segal

28.71 34.08 43.36 28.38

WSC 157 2:15.13Johann Gigante

27.38 35.61 42.14 30.00

PHX 178 2:16.52John Stay

28.05 36.42 41.61 30.44

OVP 189 2:17.18Brian Deley

29.11 39.44 38.17 30.46

HATY 1810 2:17.21Tim M Quigley

28.67 37.29 39.52 31.73

LMTB 1511 2:17.39Ben Cusick

29.00 36.78 40.71 30.90

PHX 1512 2:18.06Michael Kalika

29.22 35.06 42.71 31.07

LMTG 1613 2:19.89Matthew Doucette

28.23 35.78 42.38 33.50

RICHBORO 1514 2:23.55Ryan J Neumeister

29.48 36.54 44.01 33.52

HATY 1615 2:24.11AJ Martinez, Jr.

29.62 36.24 43.99 34.26

HATY 17--- X2:36.07Noah M Palau

34.33 38.74 47.86 35.14

NCST 15--- XNSIan Houska


